
Locate area of study to find advisor. 
 

– Use the first letter of your last name where letter range is applicable. 

  

 

Associate of Arts 
Students Last Name/ Program Advisor Email 

A-C Marshall LaRocque mlarocque@tm.edu 

D-F Les LaFountain llafountain@tm.edu 

G-J Holly Staggs hstaggs@tm.edu 

K-N Margaret Bail mbail@tm.edu 

O-T Jody Delong Jody.delong@tm.edu 

U-Z Marshall LaRocque mlarocque@tm.edu 

AA-Anishinaabe Language Velda Belgarde vbelgarde@tm.edu 

AA-Ogimaawi Leadership Michael Poitra mpoitra2@tm.edu 

 
Associate of Science 
Students Last Name/ Program Advisor Email 

A-C Dr. Brent Voels bvoels@tm.edu 

D-E Dr. Scott Hanson shanson@t.edu 

F-H Renee Aalund raalund@tm.edu 

I-L Ananth Ramaseri aramaserichandra@tm.edu 

M-N Dr. Austin Allard aallard@tm.edu 

O-Z Dr. Kelsey J. Morin kmorin_2@tm.edu 

AS-Biology Dr. Scott Hanson shanson@t.edu 

AS-Engineering Dr. Austin Allard aallard@tm.edu 
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Bachelor of Arts 
Program of Study Advisor Email 

BA-Ogimaawiwin Leadership & Mgmt. Michael Poitra mpoitra2@tm.edu,   

BA-Ojibwe Language, Culture & History Dr. Alixena Patnaude apatnaude@tm.edu 

 
Bachelor of Science 
Program of Study Advisor Email 

BS-Biology Dr. Lori Gourneau lgourneau@tm.edu 

BS-Elementary Education TED TED Faculty 

BS-Math Education Dr. Danny Luecke dluecke@tm.edu 

BS-Secondary English Ed TED TED Faculty 

BS-Secondary Science Ed Dave Wibe coachwibe@tm.edu 

Bachelor of Applied Science – Cyber Defense Michael Selburg mselburg@tm.edu 

 
Masters 
Program of Study Advisor Email 

Master’s in Education Dr. Alixena Patnaude apatnaude@tm.edu 

 
Associate of Applied Science 
Program of Study Advisor Email 

Accounting Technician Diane Bercier, Stephanie Bear dbercier@tm.edu, sbear@tm.edu 

Building Construction Tech. Ron Parisien rparisien@tm.edu  

Business Administration Diane Bercier, Stephanie Bear dbercier@tm.edu, sbear@tm.edu 

Cyber Security & Data Privacy Marlin Allery mallery@tm.edu  

Electrical Technology Kent Sande ksande@tm.edu 

Health & Fitness Technician Roger Ross rross@tm.edu 
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Human Services Technician Stephanie DeCoteau sdecoteau_1@tm.edu 

HVAC/Plumbing Technology Randy Patnaude, Richard Jay rpatnaude@tm.edu , rjay@tm.edu 

Medical Administrative Assistant Joan Azure jazure@tm.edu 

Network Administrator Michael Selburg mselburg@tm.edu  

 
 
Certificate Programs 
Program of Study Advisor Email 

Accounting Technician Diane Bercier, Stephanie Bear dbercier@tm.edu, sbear@tm.edu 

Basic Public Health Practice Dr. Tyler Parisien tparisien@tm.edu 

Building Construction Technology Ron Parisien rparisien@tm.edu 

Commercial Bus Operations Edwin Acosta eacosta@tm.edu 

Commercial Vehicle Operations (CVO) Edwin Acosta, Craig Johnson eacosta@tm.edu, cjohnson@tm.edu 

Cybersecurity & Data Privacy Marlin Allery, Michael Selburg mallery@tm.edu, mselburg@tm.edu 

Electrical Technology Kent Sande ksande@tm.edu 

Emergency Medical Technician Jen Davis jdavis5@tm.edu 

Heavy Equipment Operator John Trim jtrim@tm.edu 

Human Services Technician Stephanie DeCoteau sdecoteau@tm.edu 

HVAC/Plumbing Technology Randy Patnaude, Richard Jay rpatnaude@tm.edu , rjay@tm.edu 

Medical Lab Assistant (CLMA) Dorothy Hoffer dhoffer@tm.edu 

Ojibwemowin  Dr. Alixena Patnaude apatneaude@tm.edu 

Patient Access Specialist Joan Azure jazure@tm.edu 

Small Business Development Diane Bercier dbercier@tm.edu 

Solar Energy Wes Davis  

Welding Technology Cark Eller celler@tm.edu  
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